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山野 直也
大西 隆生
谷口信輝
近藤 翼
服部 尚貴
阪口良平
青木 孝行
佐々木 雅弘
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KTMS 86
神奈 j:lト ヨタ☆DTEC86R
OTC GY 86
AREA86倉敷
ケーエムエスADVAN86R
asset・ テクノB.S86
GY RACINC 86
ASICS Blue 86R
CG ROBOT BRZ BS
神奈川トヨタ☆DTEC86R
CG ROBOT BRZ BS
ネッツ神戸ダイニチCF亜衣86
GY RAC:NG 86
P口o186T‐ 1瞬ANoil

埼玉自動車大学校μ生駒86
0TG TN滋 賀 86
ACCESS86
CUSCO BS 86
KOTA RACING BRZ
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°
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・

まんさく自動車ルプロス86
山下製作所KOTA‐ R BFZ
OTG GY 86
トライレーシンク

・
MオートBRZ

フォレストSPM GYBRZ
OGUSU・ KOTA BRZ
トヨ効ローラ福岡あいむ君86
Smart DNC 86
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2114。375
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2'15.434
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2115.837
2.15.928
2'16.042
2.16.161

216.216
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2'16.624
2'16.884
2.16.896
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2.18.524
2118.535
2.18.612
2'19.845
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1.107
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1.3嬌0
1.352
1.442
1.743
1.834
1.948
2.067
2.122
2.355
2.530
2.790
2.802
2.892
3.053
4.430
4.441

4.518
5。 751

0.076
0。205
0.159
0。 111

0.142
0.002
0.054
0.136
0.007
0.100
0。 115
0。108
0.125
0.012
0.0(Ю
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0.091
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0.233
0.175
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O。 161
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1.233
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125。411
125,220
125.072
124.969
124.837
124.835
124.785
124.659
124.∞3
12.“1

124.455
124.355
124.241
124.230
124.147
123.872
123,789
123.685
123.577
123.527
123.316
123.158
122.925
122.914
122.833
122.689
121.469
121.460
121.392
120.322

861 トモアキ
81 井上 尚志
339山下 亮生
80 小林 敬―
42 田中雅裕
131小笠 正範
611服部 晃輔
93 栗原 裕貴
78 坂裕之
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Entty:31 Sね 1威 :31

StartTilTle:13:15.00    FinishTime:13:35100
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